
Panasonic SMT Nozzle 235CS Model N610043815AD N610043815AA
N610043815AB for Pick and Place Machines

Basic Information

China/Japan

Panasonic

N610043815AD/N610043815AA/N610043815AB

1 PCS

USD+negotiable+pcs

100*100*60mm

1-7 days

T/T

1+pcs+per days

Product Specification

Panasonic

N610043815AD (235CS Nozzle)

N610043815AA (235CS Nozzle)

N610043815AB (235CS Nozzle)

Nozzle

Original/Copy New

1-7 Days

1 PCS

N610043815AD, NPM Panasonic 235CS Nozzle, 
N610043815AA

More Images
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Brand Name:

Model Number 1:

Model Number 2:

Model Number 3:

Product Name:

Condition:

Lead Time:

MOQ:

Highlight:

Global Soul Limited
smtmachine-spareparts.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

N610043815AD CM NPM Panasonic 235CS Nozzle N610043815AA N610043815AB

Product Description

235CS Nozzle for Panasonic SMT machines, compatible with multiple Panasonic nozzle models.

Model Numbers

N610043815AD (235CS Nozzle)

N610043815AA (235CS Nozzle)

N610043815AB (235CS Nozzle)

Compatible Panasonic SMT Nozzle Types

235S

4476

177

178

215

170

179

109

240

212

225XS

222

181

182

214

183

208S

186

187

188

189

for m
ore products please visit us on sm

tm
achine-spareparts.com

O
ur Product Introduction



193

1005

226XS

454

194

196

143

197

198

195

241

242

243

242S

243S

461

135

227S

1977A
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